ClassCourse Bike CC'

21 Tom
22 Daniel
23 Lucy
24 Andre
25 Chris
26 Alfie
27 James
28 Chris
29 David
30 Amie
31 Robert
32 Antho
33 Colin
34 Micha
35 Willia
36 Nigel
37 Steve
38 Peter
39 Andre
40 Jack
51 Antho
52 Joshua
53 Miche

55 Tim

Joel
Appleby
Ayrton
Walters
Mitchell
Drachenber
Hemingway
Watson
Lamin
Walters
Barber
Holmes
Faraday
Hughes
Hemingway
Pearson
Farrington
Walton
Waddingto
Tiplady
Ayrton
McParland
Winstanley

54 Thoma Middleton

Woodhead

BD
BD
BD
BD
HO
BD
BD
YG
BD
BD
BD
BD
RI
BD
HO
FA
RI
BD
BD
BD
YG
BD
BD
BD

YthC( ClbB Beta 80

Adult( Clb B
Adult ( CIb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
YthC( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Yth C( Clb B
Adult ( CIb B
Adult ( CIb B
Adult ( Clb B
Adult ( Clb B
Yth A( Clb B
Adult ( Hard
Adult ( Hard
Adult ( Hard
Adult ( Hard
Adult ( Hard

Beta
Trs
Mon
Beta
Beta
Beta
Trs
Verti
Mon
Yama
vert
Verti
TRRS
Beta
TRS
Beta
Beta
Trs
Beta
Trs
Beta
Verti
Verti
Verti

25

250
260
200
12

200
300
250
250
175
250
200
250
125
250
200
250
250
125
300
300
300
300
300




